

Maf Misbah Uddin President's Scholarship

for Local 1407 Member's Children & Grandchildren 2025 Application Sponsored by M³ Technology

Student's Full Name:	Student's Phone Number (including area code):
Student's Address (including City, State, Zip):	
Name of Accredited Two- or Four-Year College:	
Field of Study (Major):	Relationship to Union Member:
Union Member's Full Name:	Union Mambar's Call Phone Number (including area code)
Official Member's Full Name.	Union Member's Cell Phone Number (including area code)
Union Member's Address (including City, State, Zip):	
Union Member's Personal E-mail Address:	
Official Method of Cisonal E mail Address.	
Union Member's Work Phone Number (including area code):	Union Member's Title:
Official Methods 3 Work Frione Number (including area code).	Official Member 3 Title.
Union Member's Work Address (including City, State, Zip):	

Applications must be returned by March 31, 2025.

Eligibility: Only children and grandchildren of Local 1407 members who are enrolled in an accredited two- or four-year college are eligible. A total of \$5,000 in scholarships are awarded on a yearly basis for one time only. There is no requirement that a member participate in any voluntary benefit program offered by the administrator to qualify. Applications must be returned by March 31, 2025. Scholarships will be awarded on the second Monday of April 2025. Please include applicant's birth certificate and proof of enrollment to qualify. If you have any questions, please email: Local1407scholarship@gmail.com

To apply, email this form and required documents to: Local1407scholarship@gmail.com